
PUBLIC AUCTION
WEAVER FARM

COMPLETE DISPERSAL
After • lifetime of farming-

owners retiring
Located on farm 6 miles S. of Lock Haven, Pa. or 2

miles off Intsrstate Rt. SO Exit 26. Watch for auction
arrows off Rt. 220 at Central Pa. Auto Auction. (Clinton
Co.)

SAT., MARCH 5, 1994
Starting 10 am w/small Items

7 TRACTORS, CRAWLERS,
TRUCK, SKID LOADER,

COMBINE, ETC.
HI 886D, 686D.M84D, 400, W4OO w/loader, H tnctort; AC

655 cnwler-loider, baclchoe; IH TD-9 crawler w/9' blade; Ku-
bota GA4200 diesel mower, 66 IH COItOO truck w/Pirkhurtl
dump; Lehman Big Dipper 30 skid loader, IH 92 combine.

MODERN FARM
MACHINERY, ETC.

TILLAGE A PLANTING; IH #7204 btm auto reset plows; IH
II tooth chisel; Btilllon 12 cullimulcher, IH 370 disc; harrow,
Veil alone picker; IH SlO drill; AC 4 row com planter; Walsh
sprayer, etc. HAYING t NHIOO3 stacker wagon; NH 310 baler,
NH 419 haybine; Niameyer RS3II rake; Daneo basket wagon;
bale thrower, HARVESTINGS NH 712chopper, hyd. controls,
770 PU head; NH 624 com head; 2HAS SU wagons, 3 beaters,
roof, used 2 seasons; IHSU wagon; Oehl 99blower, IH® MH
picker, Kewanee 36* elevator, 2 gravity bin wagons; Martin
Scavenger tandem axle aide spreader, Martin Equalizer manure
pump w/22’ auger; GENERAL FARM MACHINERY A
SHOP TOOLS; IH 1250 grinder-mixer, 6’ rotary mower, poet
dnver, ISKW alternator; stalk chopper; other small machinery;
shop items inc. press; crane; lathe; grinder, drill press; radial atm
saw; power washer, torque wrench; metal band saw; lots more;
load small items; etc.

DAIRY EQUIPMENT,
FEED, ETC.

Sunset 430 gal. bulk link; Delaval app. 110' (12 atalla) 2" SS
pipeline, 3 units, complete; Delaval Wauktto Mark 3 milk meter,
Delaval bucket milker, Agwaybedding chopper; clippers; Patz 98
20' Pac drive silo unlosder, unloaded 60’ silo 4 times; 60'x12"
bunk auger, metal gates; Zimmerman headgate chute; etc. other
imalls; some hay, com A haylage.

AUCT NOTE: After39 years offanning. Owners retiring, over
95% bought new-always shed kept See you on the Sth.

Owners,
HARRIS & BETTY WEAVER
(717) 726-3479

Conducted by

RD *4 Muncy, Pi. Lie «RY7IL
(717) 546-6907

Public Auction
FARM MACHINERY -

SOME HOUSEHOLD
FRIDAY, MARCH 11, 1994

AT 9:30 A.M.
Located In Mifflin County, VS Mile South
Of Belleville, Pa., On Route 655.

FARM MACHINERY
J.D. 2840 dsl.tractor w/hew rubberruns good,
Case 3-16 in. 3 pt plow, Oliver 1365 dsl. trac-
tor run 5300 hrs., Sauder hyd. loader, 1952
Farmall H tractor set of I.H. cultivators, N.H.
no. 352 grinder-mixer, Kalolight 12KW alter-
nator, Hesston no. 7020 harvester w/pickup
and com heads, Gehl 1580blower used 2 sea-
sons, J.D. no. 216, Badger and EzFlow
unloadingwagons. 2 bale rack wagons. Little
Giant 32 ft. elevators, N.H. no. 279 baler w/
thrower, N.H. no. 479 haybine. Oliver 7 ft.
mower, N.I. rola bar rake, J.D. 2 row com
planter w/liquid fert., J.D. 13 disk drill. Bush
Hog 7 tooth chisel plow, White transport disk,
I.H. 12ft harrow, spike harrow,Lilliston 3 pt.
cultivator, 2 Dynavent bedding choppers 1
w/13 h.p. engine for chopping paper, Honda
11 h.p. engine, 3 hyd. cyl’s., 7 bam fans, 2
metal feeders, 2feed carts, Sanborn 3/4 h.p. air
compressor, anvil, chicken crates and feeders,
Mark II water fountains, egg baskets, 2 Surge
milkers, 2 s.s. strainers, and the usual wagon
w/misc. farm items.

GUNS - HOUSEHOLD - ETC.
Rem. model 141-35 cal. rifle, Mosberg 410
pump. 12 ga. pump and Rem. 22 single shot, 2
buck calls, copper kettle, meat grinder, saus-
age stuffer, 2 wooden butter chums, old blown
glass cane, oak ext table w/6 boards, 2 metal
wardrobes, metal frame bed, S&M, single bed,
S&M, crocks (some Dipple), jars, old rugs,
ironingboard, sad irons, iron skillet, and a few
misc. household items.
TERMS - CASH OR GOOD CHECK

MR. AND MRS. LOUIS S. YODER
717-667-2541

Mark Click - Auctioneer
AU-349-L

Food Stand

STH ANNUAL OPEN HOUSE
GALLAGHER POWER FENCE DAY

at the
CLAYCOMB FARMS - BEDFORD COUNTY, PA

Saturday, March 5, 1994
10:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Featuring A GallagherPower Fence Exhibit
Take Fence Tour of Working Beef Farm, Showing Innovating Gallagher High Tensile Fence.

See: The Portable Fence Systems for Crops or Paddock Grazing.
The New Exclusive Gallagher Horse and Garden Fence
The Best in Deer Control Fencing.
Gallagher New Zealand Energizers Under Test, Proving their capacity to work

under adverse brush and grass conditions.
Refreshments • Door Prises

OPEN HOUSE SPECIAL!
10% OFF ALL POWER FENCE MATERIALS

PURCHASED THAT DAY
VERY POPULAR EVENT ■ YOU SHOULD NOT MISS!
WEATHER NO PROBLEM! LARGE ENCLOSED AREA

- Bring along proposed fence layout for cost estimates --

Open House sponsored by
Stanley Claycomb and Sons

Osterburg, PA
(814) 276-3279 or 276-3272

Authorized Gallagher Power Fence Dealer in Bedford County
To find the Claycomb Farm from the Bedford Exit of the PA. Turnpike and

Highway 220 go North on 220 to the first exit. Take Route 56 West toward Johnstown
and turn right at the first traffic light. Follow signs to Claycomb Farm approximately
VA miles.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

PUBLIC SALE
Saturday, March 5, 1994

- 9:30 A.M.
Directions: Franklin County, From Ship*
pensburg, PA. Take Rt. 696 North to
Middle Spring, turn left - follow signs to
Mowersville Brethren in Christ Church,
turn lefton West CreekRoad. Pass church,
take first road to right, first farm on left.
Sale signs posted day of sale.

TRACTORS
Case 1030, Diesel. W.F., 3 pt., P.T.0., 4 outlet
hydraulic; Case 730, Diesel, W.F., 3 pt.,
P.T.0., 4 outlet hydraulic, caseomatic, 2 post
canopy; Case 530, gas, industrial, w/loader
and material bucket, 3 pt P.T.0., Shuttle shift.

FARM EQUIPMENT
Brady 700,3 pL chisel plow, Oliver 14” btm.
plows, 1 set same forparts, 13’ J.D. disk, 13’
metal drag, 3 sec. level harrow, I.H. 4SS 4row
com planter, J.D. FBBI7 grain drill
disk, Hesston 7020 2 row Forage Harvester,
N.H. 36 flail chopper, Kerr & McGee lime&

fert. spreader (approx. 6 ton). N.H. 489 hay-
bine, N.H. 55 rake, A.C. rake, N.H. 846 round
baler, J.D. bush hog, N.H. 27S baler. N.I. No.
10 single row com picker, 3 flat wagons, 3
running gears. Bin wagon. Little shaver post
driver. N.l. single beater manure spreader.
Feeder wagon.

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
Port. elec, air compressor, 10’6”x5’6” stock-
ade gate (drive over). Elec, fence post & wire,
200 locustpost. Front mounted wood saw, 2 to
3 pt, hitch conversion, 2 wheel trailer, 16’
Mayrath grain elevator, 8’ elevator. Pressure
washer, 4 ton feed bin. Platform scales, 36’
Zimmerman com & hay elevator w/elec.
motor, Com drag, 2 pt. snow plow, V snow
plow. Sprayer tank, 2-27 S gal. fuel tanks,
Hand com shelter.Silage cart, 2 hole hog feed-
ers, Tractor & truck chains, 8' truck cap (fits
Jeep), 1978 InL 2500 S fiberglass hood & fen-
ders for truck, Signature oil forced hot air fur-
nace 140,000 BTU, Sears wood & coal stove,
900/1000-20 truck rims & tires, 150’ white
alum k gutter. Plastic pipe. Heated chicken
waters. Nest, Turkey crates. Bag wagon,
Forks, Shovels, Bus seats, Scrap iron, Many
mote misc. items.

TRUCKS - MOTORCYCLE
1980 Ford F-800 370 gas, Lime spreader
w/28’ hydraulic boom; 1967 International
R-200 gas w/dump bed; 1951 International
L-160 w/1300 gal. fuel tanker bed; 1975
Yamaha 350 R.D. motorcycle.
Ear com sold by ton.

Owners;
SAT MAR 12 -10AM
Bankruptcy Auction, Bill
Hess Country Market Land-
scaping. S. of Dillsburg, Pa
Take Rt. 15 to Franklin
Church Rd. Go 3 8 mileson
Franklin Church Rd. to auc-
tion site Kerry Pae, aucts.

Arthur & Ruth Brenize
7024 Sunset Rd.
Newburg, PA

Terms: Cash or Approved Check
Identification required for bidders number
Auctioneers: Gary L. Mentzer AU 1628L

Phone 717-776-7447
Keith Miller AU 1787 L

Not responsible for accidents

SAT. MAR. 12 -10AM
Farm Machinery & House-
hold Held at 4900 Hanover
Pike, Manchester, Md The
farm is located 3% miles N
of Manchester or VA miles
S of theMd Pa line on the
west side of Md Rt 30
Webber 8 Mary Bell, own-
ers Nevm E Tasto, auct

Lunch Stand

TOY AUCTION
ONDAY, FEBRUARY 28, 1994

5:30 P.M.
ry > action, 11 Graybill Rd., Leola, Pa., 8 Miles

East Of Lancaster, Just Off Rt. 23.
Winross Trucks, Large Assortment Of Ertl Banks, Including, Tex-
aco, Eastwood & Many More; Farm Toys, Ertl Racing Trucks: Hess
Trucks & Signs; 1950’s & 1960’sTonka Trucks: Promotional Cars &

Lots More, Many Pcs. Arriving To Late To Advertise.
Auctioneer’s Note: This Is A Large Quality Cataloged Toy Auc-
tion. We Are Now Taking Toy Consignments For Our Next Toy
Auction.
AUCTIONEERS:
Randy Stoltzfus (717) 656-8919

AU-1906-L
Richard Harry (717) 656-6107

12 8:
Household Goods, Anti-
ques, Quilts, Farm Machin-
ery, Horses A Mules, Con-
struction Equip. By Gor-
donville Fire Co. Local
Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 12 - 9AM Real
estate, antiques and
household goods. 249 N.
Pine SL, Lane. Pa. Miriam
E. Neff Estate. E.M. Murry,
aucts.
SAT. MAR. 12-9AM Farm.
Farm Machinery, Personal
Properly. At RD #1 Wright-
sville. Pa. Located on Rt.
124between E. Prospect &

Craley, along Abel Rd. in
Lower Windsor Twp. Ruth
E. Kober, owner. Jacob A.
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert,
aucts.

SAT. MAR. 12 - 9AM. Fra-
ley's Auction Spring Farm
Machinery Consignment
Sale. Located At Our Farm
3 Miles E. Of Muncy Along
Kepner Hill Road. Con-
ducted By Fraley Auction
Co.
SAT. MAR. 12• 9AM Farm
machinery. Loc: App. 11
mi. So. of Lancaster offRt.
272 right (West) on Truce
Rd. app. 2’/> mi. to farm on
left. Terms by Fred C
Handel. Kreider, Kline &

Good Aucts
SAT. MAR. 12-9AM, Early
Spring Consignment Auc-
tion. Located Your Auto
Auction, 7 Miles North Of
The City Of Lebanon On
Rt. 72, Turn Right On
Jonestown Road (Old Rt.
22) Go 1/2 Mile To Auction
Site On Left. Auction Con-
ducted By: Your Auto Auc-
tion Aucts. & Nelson L.
Ebersole & Roger Myers.
SAT. MAR. 12-9AM, Com-
plete Dispersal Sale Of 66
Head Holstein Dairy Cattle.
Hay, Silage, Dairy Equip-
ment, 4 Tractors, Combine,
Full Line Machinery
Located 7 Miles South Of
Hagerstown, Md., On
Route 65, 2 Miles West On
Route 63. Owners, Mr. &

Mrs. Ronald L. Houser.
Robert C. Mullendore,
Auct.

SAT. MAR. 12 - 9:3OAM
Liquidation Of All Rolling
Stock And Related Equip-
ment For Poloron Homes
Of Pa. Located From Har-
risburg Travel North On
Rts. 11 &15 Just North Of
Liverpool. Turn Left On Rt
104. Continue Into Middle-
burg. At Stop Sign Turn
Left And Follow Main Street
To Square. Turn Right And
Follow Signs Auction 1/4
Mile On Right. Owners,
Poloron Homes Of Pa
Kenneth E. Hassinger &

Neil A. Courtney, Aucts

:30i lAIIM.


